#WeFlyDiamondAircraft ¢ Diamond

AIRCRAFT

DA40 XLT

PRICE LIST

FOR SALES PARTNERS ONLY
VALID IN AMERICAS & OCEANIA




DA40 XLT Standard Equipment

List Price

DA 40 XLT Standard Version $580,000 USD

Power Plant

Lycoming Engine 10-360-M1A with 180 HP
Hartzell 2-Blade Aluminum Constant Speed Propeller
Powerflow Tuned Exhaust System

40.2 US gal (152 Lt) Standard Fuel Tank

Avionics
Integrated Garmin G1000 NXi Glass Panel Cockpit including:

2 x Garmin GDU 105x 10-Inch Flight Display (PFD and MFD)
Garmin GEA71B Airframe / Engine Interface Unit

2x Garmin GIA 64W COM/NAW/SBAS-GPS/GS/LOC
Garmin GMA 1360 Digital Audio System

Garmin GRS 79 Attitude Heading Reference System
Garmin GDC 72 Digital Air Data Computer

Garmin GMU 44 Magnetometer

Garmin GTX 335R Remote-Mount ADS-B Transponder (ADS-B out)
Garmin FliteCharts Approach Plate (Subscription required)
Garmin Flight Stream 510

ELT 406 MHz

Standby Instruments
Compass, Attitude Indicator, Air Speed Indicator (kts), Altitmeter (ft)

Safety Concept

Composite Cahin and Safety Seats (Up to 26g)
“FAILSAFE" Airframe and Wing Design
Lightning Protection System

3-Point Safety Belts (All seats)

Interior Equipment

Fabric Ergonomic Seats and Backrest
Adjustable Pilot and Co-pilot Seats

Baggage Extension with Separate Compartment
Instrument Lighting

Overhead Cabin Light

Cargo Net with Quick Release Ends

Dual Pin and BOSE 6-Pin LEMO Audio
Plugs for Pilot and Co-Pilot

BOSE 6-Pin LEMO Audio Plugs for Passengers
Manually Adjustable Rudder Pedals

Included Features

Two USB Charging Ports

Heated Pitot Tube

Ground Support and Auxiliary Equipment Package:

Pitot Cover First Aid Kit

Control Gust Lock Winter Kit

Tow Bar Fire Extinguisher

Tool Kit Aircraft Flight Manual
Fuel Cap Covers Emergency Egress Axe.

Exterior Features

High-gloss Multilayer White Paint
Variety of Exterior Striping Options
Electrically Operated Flap System
LED Landing and Taxi Lights

LED Position and Strobe Lights

Beringer Wheels and Brakes



DA40 XLT Optional Equipment (Extra Charge)

Avionics ka/lb
Garmin GFC 700 Automatic Flight Control System 11 kg/24 b
Honeywell KN63 Remote DME 3ka/71b
Becker 3500 Remote ADF 4kg/91b
Aspen WX-500 Stormscope (Not compatible with GDL69) 3kg/7lb
Avidyne TAS 605A Traffic Advisory System (Garmin GTS800 upon certification) 7kg/151b
Garmin GTX 345R ADS-B In/Out Transponder N.A.
Garmin Synthetic Vision Technology N.A.
Garmin GDL 69A SXM Satellite Datalink Receiver (3-month free subscription) 2 kg/4 b
Digital Standby Altitude Module CMD-302 SAM N.A.
Jeppesen Chartview Approach Plates (1 year free subscription) N.A.
Other Features kg/lb
Diamond Airframe and Engine Program by Piston Power™ N.A.
Double Bubble Canopy N.A
TANIS Engine Pre-Heater System N.A.
Electrically Operated Adjustable Rudder Pedals for Pilot and Co-pilot 2kg/4 b
Built-in Tablet Mount Provisions (Pilot and Co-pilot armrests) N.A.
AMSafe Inflatable Restraints N.A.
Removable Sheepskin Seat Cushions (Front seats) N.A.
Merino Wool Seat Covers N.A.
Extended Range Fuel Tank (Total Fuel Capacity of 50 US Gal) N.A.
Rosen Sun Visor System N.A.
Custom Exterior Striping N.A.
Canopy and Nose Cover N.A.
Custom Registration Number (USA only - 6 month lead time) N.A.
Factory Maintenance Training N.A.

Propeller Options

MT MTV-12-B 3-Blade Composite Constant Speed Propeller with Scimitar Blades
and Chrome Spinner

Hartzell HC-C2YR-1N 2-Blade Composite Constant Speed Propeller with Scimitar
Blades and Chrome Spinner

Prices are ex factory London, Ontario and exclude taxes. Pricing and equipment are subject to change without notice.

Prices effective: February 1, 2025.

uSD

43,300
28,350
19,110
32,500
22,125

7,700
14,000
14,225

9,975

6,000

uSD

On Request
13,260
3,050

9,100

1,904

8,910

3,248

1,995

13,335
8,400

On Request
3,050

1,400

3,500

13,650

13,650

4 Diamond
AIRCRAFT



4 Diamond

AIRCRAFT

DIAMOND AIRCRAFT INDUSTRIES INC.
1560 CRUMLIN SIDEROAD, LONDON, ON, CANADA N5V 1S2
PHONE: +1-800-268-4001, E-MAIL: SALES-CANADA@DIAMONDAIRCRAFT.COM

CONTACT US TODAY AT +1-800-268-4001
ORFIND MORE INFORMATION AND YOUR LOCAL DIAMOND DISTRIBUTOR ONLINE AT WWW.DIAMONDAIRCRAFT.COM

© 2025 DIAMOND AIRCRAFT INDUSTRIES INC. 02/2025




