

DA40 XLT

PRICE LIST

FOR SALES PARTNERS ONLY VALID IN AMERICAS & OCEANIA

DA40 XLT Standard Equipment

List Price

DA 40 XLT Standard Version

\$580,000 USD

Power Plant

Lycoming Engine IO-360-M1A with 180 HP

Hartzell 2-Blade Aluminum Constant Speed Propeller

Powerflow Tuned Exhaust System

40.2 US gal (152 Lt) Standard Fuel Tank

Avionics

Integrated Garmin G1000 NXi Glass Panel Cockpit including:

2 x Garmin GDU 105x 10-Inch Flight Display (PFD and MFD)

Garmin GEA71B Airframe / Engine Interface Unit

2x Garmin GIA 64W COM/NAW/SBAS-GPS/GS/LOC

Garmin GMA 1360 Digital Audio System

Garmin GRS 79 Attitude Heading Reference System

Garmin GDC 72 Digital Air Data Computer

Garmin GMU 44 Magnetometer

Garmin GTX 335R Remote-Mount ADS-B Transponder (ADS-B out)

Garmin FliteCharts Approach Plate (Subscription required)

Garmin Flight Stream 510

ELT 406 MHz

Standby Instruments

Compass, Attitude Indicator, Air Speed Indicator (kts), Altitmeter (ft)

Safety Concept

Composite Cabin and Safety Seats (Up to 26g)

"FAILSAFE" Airframe and Wing Design

Lightning Protection System

3-Point Safety Belts (All seats)

Interior Equipment

Fabric Ergonomic Seats and Backrest

Adjustable Pilot and Co-pilot Seats

Baggage Extension with Separate Compartment

Instrument Lighting

Overhead Cabin Light

Cargo Net with Quick Release Ends

Dual Pin and BOSE 6-Pin LEMO Audio

Plugs for Pilot and Co-Pilot

BOSE 6-Pin LEMO Audio Plugs for Passengers

Manually Adjustable Rudder Pedals

Included Features

Two USB Charging Ports

Heated Pitot Tube

Ground Support and Auxiliary Equipment Package:

Pitot Cover First Aid Kit
Control Gust Lock Winter Kit

Tow Bar Fire Extinguisher
Tool Kit Aircraft Flight Manual
Fuel Cap Covers Emergency Egress Axe.

Exterior Features

High-gloss Multilayer White Paint

Variety of Exterior Striping Options

Electrically Operated Flap System

LED Landing and Taxi Lights

LED Position and Strobe Lights

Beringer Wheels and Brakes

DA40 XLT Optional Equipment (Extra Charge)

Avionics	kg/lb	USD
Garmin GFC 700 Automatic Flight Control System	11 kg/24 lb	43,300
Honeywell KN63 Remote DME	3 kg/7 lb	28,350
Becker 3500 Remote ADF	4 kg/9 lb	19,110
Aspen WX-500 Stormscope (Not compatible with GDL69)	3 kg/7 lb	32,500
Avidyne TAS 605A Traffic Advisory System (Garmin GTS800 upon certification)	7 kg/15 lb	22,725
Garmin GTX 345R ADS-B In/Out Transponder	N.A.	7,700
Garmin Synthetic Vision Technology	N.A.	14,000
Garmin GDL 69A SXM Satellite Datalink Receiver (3-month free subscription)	2 kg/4 lb	14,225
Digital Standby Altitude Module CMD-302 SAM	N.A.	9,975
Jeppesen Chartview Approach Plates (1 year free subscription)	N.A.	6,000
Other Features	kg/lb	USD
Diamond Airframe and Engine Program by Piston Power™	N.A.	On Request
Double Bubble Canopy	N.A	13,260
TANIS Engine Pre-Heater System	N.A.	3,050
Electrically Operated Adjustable Rudder Pedals for Pilot and Co-pilot	2 kg/4 lb	9,100
Built-in Tablet Mount Provisions (Pilot and Co-pilot armrests)	N.A.	1,904
AMSafe Inflatable Restraints	N.A.	8,910
Removable Sheepskin Seat Cushions (Front seats)	N.A.	3,248
Merino Wool Seat Covers	N.A.	1,995
Extended Range Fuel Tank (Total Fuel Capacity of 50 US Gal)	N.A.	13,335
Rosen Sun Visor System	N.A.	8,400
Custom Exterior Striping	N.A.	On Request
Canopy and Nose Cover	N.A.	3,050
Custom Registration Number (USA only – 6 month lead time)	N.A.	1,400
Factory Maintenance Training	N.A.	3,500
Propeller Options		
MT MTV-12-B 3-Blade Composite Constant Speed Propeller with Scimitar Blades and Chrome Spinner		13,650
Hartzell HC-C2YR-1N 2-Blade Composite Constant Speed Propeller with Scimitar Blades and Chrome Spinner		13,650







DIAMOND AIRCRAFT INDUSTRIES INC.
1560 CRUMLIN SIDEROAD, LONDON, ON, CANADA N5V 1S2
PHONE: +1-800-268-4001, E-MAIL: SALES-CANADA@DIAMONDAIRCRAFT.COM

CONTACT US TODAY AT +1-800-268-4001
OR FIND MORE INFORMATION AND YOUR LOCAL DIAMOND DISTRIBUTOR ONLINE AT WWW.DIAMONDAIRCRAFT.COM

© 2025 DIAMOND AIRCRAFT INDUSTRIES INC. 02/2025